CLAIM DONE BY STATUTORY AUTHORITIES

Sr. No. Name of Creditor Amt Clal;‘:&?; Creditor Tax Amount Penality Claim Admitted

1 NAVI MUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 1,83,02,575 61,21,522 1,21,81,053 1,83,02,575

2 INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT 16,69,082 16,69,082
208606228 plus

3 GOODS AND SERVICE TAX 26,19,19,038 |53312810 26,19,19,038

4 GST (Formerly Sales Tax Department) 5,26,26,855 5,26,26,855

TOTAL 33,45,17,550 33,45,17,550




